
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (75% = 19 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
95 
4 

24 
1 

50 
32 

720 
69 
44 

169 
85 
33 
2 

16 
187 
99 
23 
83 
29 

888 
81 

911 

64 
71 
15 

603 
25 
86 

Name 
Roger Hayden 
Josh Hayes 
Toni Elias 
Cameron Beaubier 
Bobby Fong 
Jake Gagne 
Mathew Scholtz 
Danny Eslick 
Taylor Knapp 
Hayden Gillim 
Jake Lewis 
Kyle Wyman 
Josh Herrin 
Frankie Babuska 
Cory West 
Geoff May 
Corey Alexander 
Ryan Jones 
Barrett Long 
Max Flinders 
Jeremy Cook 
Marcin Biernacki 

Shane Narbonne 
Claudio Corti 
Steve Rapp 
Anthony Kosinski 
David Anthony 
Sheridan Morais 

Make 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 

Yamaha 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Diff 

0.104 
1.861 
6.627 

15.732 
15.740 
17.620 
32.193 
32.247 
34.974 
35.154 
44.123 
47.340 
49.921 
51.776 
58.427 

1:11.556 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
34:22.933 
34:23.037 
34:24.794 
34:29.560 
34:38.665 
34:38.673 
34:40.553 
34:55.126 
34:55.180 
34:57.907 
34:58.087 
35:07.056 
35:10.273 
35:12.854 
35:14.709 
35:21.360 
35:34.489 
34:36.342 
34:36.389 
34:50.536 
34:31.627 
34:34.745 

30:35.496 
20:56.862 
19:56.018 
17:09.921 
14:03.664 

Best Tm 
1:21.289 
1:21.268 
1:21.687 
1:21.055 
1:22.062 
1:21.219 
1:21.864 
1:22.090 
1:22.660 
1:22.278 
1:22.136 
1:22.533 
1:22.120 
1:22.880 
1:22.874 
1:23.083 
1:23.219 
1:24.296 
1:24.912 
1:24.329 
1:27.245 
1:26.234 

1:23.009 
1:22.352 
1:22.926 
1:24.381 
1:22.770 

Sponsor 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Monster Energy/Graves/Yamaha 
Yoshumira Suzuki Factory Racing 
Monster Energy/Graves/Yamaha 
Latus Motors Racing 
Broaster Chicken Roadrace Factory 
Yamalube/Westby Racing 
TOBC Racing 
Witchcraft Racing 
Cycle World Suzuki 
M4 Suzuki 
Millennium Technologies/KWR 
Wheels in Motion/Motosport.com/Meen
Babuska Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
Turbo Turtle Racing 
RideHVMC Freeman Racing Ducati 
Frisco Tap House 
Longevity Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Dead Presidents Racing 
MB Motorsports Racing 

GN GONZALES RACING 
Aprilia HSBK Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
Quarterly Racing 
Latus Motors Racing 
Team Rabid Transit 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2016 1:07:30 PM 

Race Director 
Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 
0.104 

Avg. Speed 
98.161 

Best Lap Tm 
1:21.055 

Best Speed 
99.932 

Best Lap by 
1 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: ___________________

YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF NEW JERSEY 

SBK/STK1 

Superbike Race 1 - [2b3de9268d904c4dad326db99be004b8] 

Race ︵25 Laps ︶ started at 12:30:24 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/11/2016 12:30 


